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Red Deer Catholic
Regional Schools

RED DEER CATHOLIC REGIONAL SCHOOLS
AGENDA

Regular Meeting of the Board of Trustees
September 28, 2021
5:30 p.m.

Meeting will be held in the Drama Room

at St. Joseph High School
110, 2700-67 Street, Red Deer

Please email: juanita.heidt@rdcrs.ca if you plan to attend
(masks will be mandatory in common areas and where distancing is not possible)
Call To Order: Chair Pasula

Opening Prayer: Ryan Sawula, Associate Superintendent of Curriculum

Land Acknowledgement - Trustee Watson

1. Approval of Agenda

2. Approval of Minutes

2.1 Reqular Meeting August 24, 2021
Special Meeting September 16, 2021

3. Action Items

3.1 School Re-Entry Adjustments - Covid-19 Reponse Report
3.2 Administrative Procedure 458 - Duty to Report - Report



mailto:juanita.heidt@rdcrs.ca
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1JgRBxcpJdbu_9y3fx1dfj8r4sArePJwCuc-q_P0Is3Q/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1PshKaOI66NW0eQX-5RbqiXQICuVTvlWvJ6cZphlF9HQ/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/11Jy0QYAyiTxpBbTep7FnKBnXR0Vg36nrXNKTvT5J8E8/edit?usp=sharing
https://www.rdcrs.ca/download/361991
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1RMDeXpFunyrpu_-r2lpdOLPW-IIMjy2MjzB0H3vxOv4/edit?usp=sharing

Information Items

41
4.2
4.3
4.4
4.5
4.6
4.7

Superintendent Report

Inclusive Education Support Report
Alberta Education Kindergarten-Grade 6 Curriculum Review

Preliminary Student Enrollment
Financial Report

Capital Projects Report
Trustee Reports and Updates

Alberta School Boards Association (ASBA)

Alberta Catholic School Trustees Association (ACSTA)
Rural Caucus of Alberta School Boards

Catholic Education Foundation

Closing Prayer: Trustee Leyson

5.

6.

In Camera Session

Adjournment


https://docs.google.com/document/d/1Y4gtL10SWtYQUiMVeC72ATjytCbZxFQH9UCzBPvfRzU/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/19_kOrCnYtRuQ-8JfAFeux7khAHoig7h53pTLUBCqwuk/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/11V7JK52RrK8NgUnSM6q7_HCcLDxPhpQS0alKAFvM9xE/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1BuvUafc61egi_0sBmerd8FcBmQszCxnbeOl5U4QX6f4/edit?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1fJZW4Tq2cRR2TQ8TF-kB8z0skb2zm9fM/view?usp=sharing

